Chippewa Valley Astronomical Society



## **Chippewa Valley Astronomical Society Membership Form**

Name(s):	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
E-mail (for society notices):	
Phone (optional):	

Can CVAS share your contact information with other society members (circle one): YES NO

## Type of CVAS membership (check one):

CVAS membership runs from January 1<sup>st</sup> to December 31<sup>st</sup>. CVAS members have the option of joining the Astronomical League for an additional \$7.50 per year. Astronomical League membership runs from July 1<sup>st</sup> to June 30<sup>th</sup>.

Individual (\$20)	Individual + Astronomical League (\$27.50)
Family (\$25)	Family + Astronomical League (\$32.50)
Student (\$10)	Student + Astronomical League (\$17.50)

## **Mailing Lists**

All members are subscribed to the members e-mail list for purposes of communicating society news and events.

Subscribe to the images e-mail list (circle one): **YES NO** Members share their own astrophotography.

Subscribe to the volunteer e-mail list (circle one): **YES NO** Requests for volunteers for outreach events.

## Make checks payable to CVAS Treasurer and mail to:

Chippewa Valley Astronomical Society PO BOX 1713 Eau Claire, WI 54702